
DTHS Clubs & Organizations 2021-2022 

 
Club/Organization Contact Person Contact Info 

4-H Seely, Lindsay lindsay.seely@apsb.org  

Allied Health Robinson, Rebecca 
Poche, Chelsea 

rebecca.robinson@apsb.org 
chelsea.poche@apsb.org  

Athletic Student Training 
Aides 

Oubre, Piper  piper.oubre@apsb.org  

Band: “Dutchtown Sound” Bell, Sheily 
Modenbach, Daniel 

Lambert, Abigail 

sheily.bell@apsb.org 
daniel.modenbach@apsb.org 

abigail.lambert@apsb.org  

Be the Buffalo Bejarano-Fernbaugh, 
Marissa 

marissa.bejarano-
fernbaugh@apsb.org  

Be the Change Club Kellie Bourque  
Mandy Perret 

kellie.bourque@apsb.org 
mandy.perret@apsb.org 

Beta Club Tupper, Curtis 
Hughes, Andrea 

curtis.tupper@apsb.org  
andrea.hughes@apsb.org 

Board Game Club Bravata, Ryan ryan.bravata@apsb.org  

Cheerleaders: 
     Jr. Varsity & Varsity 

Bieller, Michelle 
Braud, Ellyn 

michelle.bieller@apsb.org 
ellyn.braud@apsb.org 

Chess Club Thibodeaux, Kristina kristina.thibodeaux@apsb.org 

Chorus Carlin, Janine janine.carlin@apsb.org 

Color Guard Lambert, Abigail abigail.lambert@apsb.org 

DECA Rossum, Alexis alexis.quiller@apsb.org 

Diversity, Equity, & 
Inclusion Club 

Bejarano-Fernbaugh, 
Marissa & Chelsea 
Schillings, Tara Cox 

marissa.bejarano-
fernbaugh@apsb.org  

tara.cox@apsb.org 
chelsea.schillings@apsb.org 

Dungeons & Dragons Desormeaux, Patty patty.desormeaux@apsb.org 

Esports Desormeaux, Patty patty.desormeaux@apsb.org  

FCA Creel, Tracey tracey.creel@apsb.org  

FCCLA Cormier, Amanda 
Edmonds, Amy 
Stallings, Nicole 

Amanda.Cormier@apsb.org 
Amy.edmonds@aspb.org 
Nicole.stallings@apsb.org 

FFA Wall, MIlton  
Leblanc, Emily 
Templet, Jeff 

Milton.Wall@apsb.org  
emily.leblanc@apsb.org  
Jeffry.templet@apsb.org 

French Club Smith, Rebeccah rebeccah.smith@apsb.org  

Griffin Girls Turner, Joy 
Pavageau, Glenda 

Joy.turner@apsb.org 
glenda.pavageau@apsb.org  

Interact Percy, Meredith meredith.percy@apsb.org  

Mentoring Dupuy, Chelsea chelsea.dupuy@apsb.org  

mailto:rebecca.robinson@apsb.org
mailto:chelsea.poche@apsb.org
mailto:andrea.hughes@apsb.org
mailto:tara.cox@apsb.org


Mu Alpha Theta Champagne, Jason 
Braud, Landon 

jason.champagne@apsb.org 
landon.braud@apsb.org  

National Art Honor Society Bass, Karen karen.bass@apsb.org  

National Honor Society Garcia, Dianna dianna.garcia@apsb.org 

NJROTC Coleman, Rickey 
Rainey, Barry 

rickey.coleman@apsb.org  
barry.rainey@apsb.org 

Poetry Club Perret, Mandy mandy.perret@apsb.org 

Quiz Bowl Porche, Jeff jeff.porche@apsb.org  

Rho Kappa National Social 
Studies Honor Society 

Hudson, Shannon shannon.hudson@apsb.org 

Robotics Atkinson, Matt matt.atkinson@apsb.org 
Science Club Arnold, Nicole nicole.arnold@apsb.org 

Spanish Club Ratcliff, Cigi 
Delgado, Jeyddie 

cigi.ratcliff@apsb.org 
jeyddie.delgado@apsb.org  

Speech and Debate Club Ehrmann, Shannon shannon.ehrmann@apsb.org  

Student Council Roberts, Stacy 
Cashio, Joy 

stacy.roberts@apsb.org 
jessicajoy.cashio@apsb.org  

Thespian Society Ehrmann, Shannon shannon.ehrmann@apsb.org 

Yearbook Rowley, Susan susan.rowley@aspb.org  

Youth and Government Middlebrook, Pam pamela.middlebrook@apsb.org  

 

 


